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Women / XS / 13+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Torgerson368
Flex

8.800 9.050 9.0508.700 35.600
2T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Avery Boudreau333
Flex

8.900 8.950 8.7008.600 35.150
1 3 2 4 2 

2 

Samantha Dragseth272
Mini-Hops

8.600 9.500 8.8508.000 34.950
4 1 6 3 3 

3 

Larysa Bakke331
Flex

8.800 8.000 9.2508.400 34.450
2T 8 3 1 4 

4 

Laralye Beltz251
Crowley's

8.200 8.900 8.3008.300 33.700
7 4 4 6T 5 

5 

Lily Moen372
Mini-Hops

8.300 8.700 8.3007.900 33.200
6 6 7 6T 6 

6 

Samantha Detor271
Mini-Hops

8.400 8.850 8.5007.400 33.150
5 5 8 5 7 

7 

Lily Wyland253
Crowley's

8.100 8.300 8.2008.200 32.800
8 7 5 8 8 

8 

Ann Puckett375
Mini-Hops

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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